King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Data - Twilight Races 2018

|Name of Race: Twilights #10 -First Half-2018 |

Date of Race: 14 June 2018

Classos |couigarstartors | | Ony# | Fees | ree | TO Trophy Winners
PHRF A 8 6 5 $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 PHRF A
PHRF B 6 5 3 $0.00 $24.00 $24.00 1 - DistraXion, Jeffery Coyle KHYC
PHRF -V 4 2 4 $0.00 $32.00 $32.00 2 - Tigger, Fred/Suzanne Cottrell KHYC
H- Fleet 6 5 5 - $40.00 3 -Katin, Sarner/Poiesz KHYC
Cal-20 6 6 5 - $40.00 $40.00 PHRF B
Other o] o o] o] o] o] 1 -Fly Away, Emi Stephanoff KHYC
Totals 30 24 22 $0 $176 * Cal-20
* Sail #97321 did not pay - $168.00 turned in to the office. 1 - déja vu, Burr Hope KHYC
P.R.O.. Peter Wheelon 2 - Honu, B. Lindquist/K.Mayol KHYC
Crew 1- Eagle Sams PHRF -V
2 - Brenda Higgins 1 - Oliver, J.Mitchell/B.MacKenzie KHYC
2 - Rafale, Albert Solbes SBYRC

H-Fleet

All boats Retired After Finishing.

"B" Mark missing from course

R/C Boat Operator: Jeff Chambers

Support Boats:

COMMENTS:

* Blue Boat, #97321 has acknowledged he owes $8.00.

WIND: 6-8 knots (Weather Station), 13-15 knots (Comm. Boat)

Sign Ins: Jeanne Reinhardt/Norie Martin

SEA: Numerous whitecaps - (Several DNS before the start)

Scorer: Dick Reinhardt

LR 1/17/114




Twilights at KHYC 2018 # 10
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date:

14 Jun 201

Wind Speed: 6-8

H-FLEET COURSE: 4

PHRF-A

DNS

PHRF-B

Cal 20

DNF

Div
Rank
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Sail No.

Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

Time on Time / Start Time 18:22:00

Jeffrey Coyle

Fred & Suzanne Cottrell
Poiesz/ Sarner

Bob Cole

Mary Burke

Matt Barkley

Ross Moore

Emi Stekphanoff
Doug Laurin
Don Souther
Daniel Belton
Jefl Gentry

Burr Hoppe

Brian Lindquist /Kurt Ma
Chris Morris

Dorian Harris

Terry Taugner

4417 Distraction
42757 Tigger **
56942 Katin
87309 Priorities **
56136 Bella Vita **
97626 Nitro
46192 H2 Blue

Time on Time / Start Time 18:27:00

179 Fly Away

7043 New Channels **
97850  No Way !! **
97321  Blue Boat
57143 El Encanto

One Design

32 Deja Vu

1559 Honu

438 Janet Lynn

555 Lil Kohola **
508 Poco Loco

364 Wave Dancer

Ray McVey

Rating

36
84
119
99
90
84
108

150
150
138
150
150

Finish
Time

18:47:35
18:49:48
18:52:04
18:51:32
18:51:41
18:52:16

18:58:08
18:59:17
18:59:18
19:02:04
19:09:07

Elapsed
Time

00:25:35
00:27:48
00:30:04
00:29:32
00:29:41
00:30:16

00:31:08
00:32:17
00:32:18
00:35:04
00:42:07

Corrected
Time

00:28:23
00:28:30
00:29:13
00:29:35
00:30:09
00:31:02

00:28:55
00:29:59
00:30:31
00:32:34
00:39:07

Boat Type

Xp 44

J33

Jeanneau 320U
Olson 30

Ben 36.7

J33

J92

Martin 242
Martin 242
B-25
Martin 242
Cat 320

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



V-Fleet

DNS
DNS
RAF
RAF

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
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PHREF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:06:00 / Dist.3.70 n

77103 Ellis Island II ** Peter Ellis

2201 Sloop John B John & Chris Coye
36039 Couer de Lion Lucien Hall

7668 Fini Budd Legg

7950 Celebrity Jerry Finnigan

Time on Time / Start Time 18:06:00

97668 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini
56384 Meimi I Mike Devine

27432 Qliver
47775 Rafale

Questions? Contact:

14-Jun-2018 20:58:20

John Mitchell Bob MacK
Albert Solbes

Dick Reinhardt 310-376-2459

Number of boats Scored 27

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

-60
-147
-144
-110
-161

246
281
219
209

18:48:29
18:54:08
18:52:46
18:46:25
00:00:18

18:49:30
18:54:59

Version 6.45

Cat 34
J24

NY 36
Aleron 28
Cal 40

Cal 25
ColChallenger
Santana 27
T30

BYC
PRYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC



